AS1923
Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
Datasheet
1  General Description
The AS1923 microprocessor supervisory circuit was designed to
monitor up to four system supply voltages without the need for exter-
nal components, and asserts a single reset if any of the monitored
supply voltages drops below its reset threshold.

AS1923
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products listed in Table 4.
*) on request
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
These devices are available in factory-set input voltage thresholds. Choose the desired reset threshold suffix from Table 5 and insert it instead of
“x” in the part number.
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Descriptiom Delivery Form Package
AS1923A-BSTT-A ASJD Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-C ASJF Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-I ASJP Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-K ASJR Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-O ASJV Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-x* tbd Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923B-BSTT-x* tbd Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Internal 10µA Current Source Pullup Output Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
Table 5.  Variants Suffix Guide (x)
Variant (x)
Thresholds